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NARPM PAC Trustees

Schwartz, Claire MPMfi RMPfi
407-352-5244

Fax 866-275-6021...................
Contact 321-439-6995.............
Cell Phone 321-439-6995........

Chairman
Claire Schwartz & Associates
7380 Sandlake Road #500
Orlando, FL 32819
E-mail: claire@claireschwartzassociates.com

Sigler, David MPMC RMPfi
813-684-0001

Fax 813-685-6562...................
Contact 813-684-0001.............

Vice Chairman
Vintage Real Estate Services
139 E. Bloomingdale Ave
Brandon, FL 33508
E-mail: daves@vintagerealestate.net

Hodges, Michael MPMfi RMPfi
904-246-1200

Home 904-334-2864...............
Fax 904-241-9991...................
Contact 904-246-1200.............
Cell Phone 904-334-2864........

Trustee
FPM Properties
10365 Hood Rd., South #205
Jacksonville, FL 32257
E-mail: mhodges@rentalsinjax.com

Mayes Jr, Michael S 817-921-3545
Home 817-921-3545...............
Contact 817-921-3545.............

Trustee
Red Team Real Estate
909 W. Magnolia Ave. Ste. 2
Fort Worth, TX 76104
E-mail: michael@redteamdfw.com

Mengden, Michael C MPMfi RMPfi GRIfi
713-895-9966

Fax 713-895-9320...................
Contact 713-895-9966.............
Cell Phone 713-410-5410........

Trustee
Terra Residential Srvcs, CRMCfi
9977 W Sam Houston Pkwy N #160
Houston, TX 77064
E-mail: mmengden@terraresidential.com

Ortscheid, Todd J RMPC
770-897-1833

Home 678-256-3051...............
Fax 770-599-9270...................
Contact 678-256-3051.............

Trustee
GTL Real Estate
120 Village Circle
Senoia, GA 30276
E-mail: toddo@centralgeorgiarealty.com

Scott, Mark W RMPC
619-470-6000

Home 619-470-6000...............
Fax 619-434-6100...................
Contact 619-470-6000.............

Trustee
Encore Realty, Inc
5130 Bonita Rd, Ste B
Bonita, CA 91902
E-mail: mark@encorerealtysd.com

Abernathy, Scott MPMfi RMPfi
615-867-8282

Fax 615-410-2262...................
Contact 615-867-8282.............
Office/2nd 615-867-8282.........
Cell Phone 615-330-2615........

Ex Officio
Property Management Inc, PMI
805 S Church St Unit 1
Murfreesboro, TN 37130
E-mail: Scott@RentFromScott.com

Han, Amanda RMPfi MPMC
808-380-4612

Fax 808-485-1184...................
Contact 808-380-4612.............
Cell Phone 808-375-1905........

Ex Officio
Cornerstone Properties
99-122 Hapuku St
Aiea, HI 96701
E-mail: amanda@cornerstonehawaii.com

Phillips, Gail S CAE
800-782-3452

Fax 757-493-9897...................
Contact 800-782-3452.............
Cell Phone 757-286-6533........
Direct Lin 757-609-3566..........

Ex Officio
NARPM
638 Independence Parkway #100
Chesapeake, VA 23320
E-mail: gphillips@narpm.org

Tollifson, Kellie MPMfi RMPfi
425-485-1800

Contact 425-485-1800.............
Cell Phone 425-591-6203........
Direct Lin 425-949-4583..........

Ex Officio
T-Square Properties
19125 North Creek Parkway, #20
Bothell, WA 98011
E-mail: ktollifson@tsquaremanagement.com

Wehner, Timothy J MPMfi RMPfi
804-355-7368

Fax 888-661-2213...................
Contact 804-355-7368.............

Ex Officio
Dodson Property Management, CR
409 E. Main St, Suite 301
Richmond, VA 23219
E-mail: tim@dodsonpropertymanagement.com

Craddock, Tyler 800-782-3452
Home 804-673-5684...............
Fax 757-493-9897...................
Contact 800-782-3452.............
Direct Lin 804-396-2053..........
Cell Phone 804-980-1172........

Staff
NARPM
638 Independence Parkway #100
Chesapeake, VA 23320
E-mail: tcraddock@narpm.org

Kenny, Samantha 800-782-3452
Fax 757-493-9897...................
Contact 800-782-3452.............

Staff
NARPM
638 Independence Parkway #100
Chesapeake, VA 23320
E-mail: skenny@narpm.org


